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Input voltage 12-48VDC

Output type Constant voltage
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Match key

Push switch common 

  Power Input -

Output LED +

  Power Input +

Output Red LED - 

Output Green LED - 

Output Blue LED - 

Push switch 1

Push switch 2

Push switch 3

LED indicator

Push-Dim

GND

Output White LED - 
Push switch 4

Installation rack
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Input current 20.5A

Output voltage 4 x (12-48)VDC

Output current 4CH,5A/CH

Output power 4 x (60-240)W

Operation temperature
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Ta: -30 OC ~ +55 OC

Case temperature (Max.) Tc: +85 OC
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Dimming range            

RF 2.4GHz + Push Dim

30m(Barrier-free space)

4096 (2^12) levels

0 -100%

Input signal  

Control distance    

Dimming gray scale 

1000Hz (default)PWM Frequency   

Dimming curve Logarithmic 
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Power Supply
12-48VDC
Constant Voltage

AC100-240VPower Supply
12-48VDC
Constant Voltage

AC100-240V

Power Supply
12-48VDC
Constant Voltage

AC100-240V

Single color LED strip 

+

Single color LED strip 
+

Single color LED strip 

+

+
Single color LED strip 

Pus h- Di m

GN D
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Dimming remote

   
IN

 P
U

T
12

-4
8V

D
C

●
������­���
��	

­������������­������
�����������●

Push-Dim

GND

Push Key x 4
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+
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+

+
Single color strip 

Single color strip 

Single color strip 

Single color strip 
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CW
WW Dual color LED strip 

+
CW
WW Dual color LED strip 
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D4

CCT remote
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Power Supply
12-48VDC
Constant Voltage
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RGB remote
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Short press turn on/off W channel (4 channel), long press 1-6s dim up/down (RGB off)

Short press turn on/off light, long press 1-6s dim up/down
Short press change dynamic mode, long press 2s to set speed (1-10 levels)
Short press change static RGB color (24 levels), long press 1-6s adjust saturation  

Short press turn on/off 1 channel, long press 1-6s dim up/down 

Short press turn on/off 2 channel, long press 1-6s dim up/down 

Short press turn on/off 4 channel, long press 1-6s dim up/down  

1 key

2 key

3 key
4 key
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Short press turn on/off light, long press 1-6s dim up/down

Short press 3 levels color temperature (WW, NW, CW), long press 1-6s color temperature up/down   

Unvalid 

Short press turn on/off 3 channel, long press 1-6s dim up/down 

Unvalid

1 key

2 key

3 key
4 key

1 key

2 key

3 key

4 key Unvalid

Short press turn on/off light, long press 1-6s dim up/down
Short press change dynamic mode, long press 2s to set speed (1-10 levels)
Short press change static RGB color (24 levels), long press 1-6s adjust saturation (W off)  

1 key

2 key
3 key

4 key
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RGB jump

RGB smooth

6 color jump

6 color smooth

Yellow cyan purple smooth
RGB fade in and out

Red fade in and out 

Green fade in and out

Blue fade in and out

White fade in and out

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
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